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European Championships Cadets 2009
(SLO Koper, 26-28 June 2009) -60 kg

33 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
ha

ge

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SHABIEV, Ayvengo

ARISQUETA, Rafael

TASESKI, Dario

APSE, Kristaps

CSIGI, Lenard

TIIDO, Ants-Hindrek

PARMAC, Ivan

STOJAK, Ivan

RUS
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MKD

LAT

HUN

EST

CRO

BIH

MENDES, Luis

KURZWEIL, Alexander

MROZEK, Krzysztof

ABBINK, Patrick

NICOLAESCU, Eduard

KLIMASAUSKAS, Mantas
PIRAS, Matteo

POLIAK, Matej

GALANCIUC, Andrei
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MDA

AKSU, Nurettin

HIILAMO, Aapo

DARVILLE, Benjamin

TANTIS, Christoforos

MARIAC, Alexandre

GUSIC, Nikola

KURALT, Jure

HAREL, Nimrod
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FIN
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SLO

ISR

JAFARLI, Mahir

GHAZARYAN, Davit

TUGUSHI, Beka

SOLOVEY, Dmytro

AZOIDIS, Georgios

GEORGIEV, Todor

ROWE, Lucas

CURCIC, Srdjan
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PARMAC, Ivan
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MENDES, Luis
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ABBINK, Patrick
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PIRAS, Matteo

POLIAK, Matej
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AKSU, Nurettin

HIILAMO, Aapo

DARVILLE, Benjamin
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GUSIC, Nikola

KURALT, Jure

HAREL, Nimrod

JAFARLI, Mahir

GHAZARYAN, Davit

TUGUSHI, Beka

SOLOVEY, Dmytro

AZOIDIS, Georgios

GEORGIEV, Todor

ROWE, Lucas

CURCIC, Srdjan

000  / 100  [-1:20]

SHABIEV, Ayvengo

APSE, Kristaps

TIIDO, Ants-Hindrek

PARMAC, Ivan

MENDES, Luis
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PIRAS, Matteo
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HAREL, Nimrod

GHAZARYAN, Davit
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CURCIC, Srdjan

100  / 000  [0:02]

000 s1 / 100  [2:00]

000  / 101  [0:45]

101  / 000 s1 [1:21]

100  / 000  [1:14]

000 s2 / 001  [3:00]

000  / 100  [0:51]

001  / 000 s2 [3:00]
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100  / 000  [-1:52]
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